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Case#  25-29368 
Defendant: CABRERA , DAVID RAFAEL Nature of Case 

PRE-TRIAL HEARING 
 

Pros Att :KATARINA F. ROACH 
Def  Att :M. BRYON BARNHILL 

Offense : 05/14/2025 : AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS  : :  $20,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 1 

Case#  20-26074 
Defendant: CHAVEZ, SERGIO Nature of Case 

PRE-TRIAL HEARING 
 

Pros Att :JEFFREY D. PARKER 
Def  Att :BILLY RAY  HALL 

Offense : 06/07/2019 : THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS  : :  $5,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 2 

Case#  25-29701 
Defendant: EDMOND , CHAUNKEA RENAULD Nature of Case 

APPEARANCE ON INFORMATION HEARING 
 

Pros Att :KATARINA F. ROACH 
Def  Att :PAUL  HARRELL 

Offense : 10/04/2025 : ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : P.R. BOND  : :  $5,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 3 

Case#  25-29342 
Defendant: FAVERS , REBECCA ELIZABETH Nature of Case 

APPEARANCE ON INFORMATION HEARING 
R2X 

Pros Att :JEFFREY D. PARKER 
Def  Att : 

Offense : 08/12/2024 : BURGLARY OF HABITATION 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : MOONLIGHT BAIL BONDS  : :  $20,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 4 

Case#  24-28810 
Defendant: HILL , JOSHUA CADE Nature of Case 

PRE-TRIAL HEARING 
JAIL REL 28810, 28843 R6X 

Pros Att :SCOTT HILL  
Def  Att :JUDSON  WOODLEY 

Offense : 05/24/2024 : ARSON RECK DAMAGE BLDG/RECK CAUSE BI OR DEATH 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 5 

Case#  24-28843 
Defendant: HILL , JOSHUA CADE Nature of Case 

PRE-TRIAL HEARING 
JAIL REL 28810, 28843 R6X 

Pros Att :SCOTT HILL  
Def  Att :JUDSON  WOODLEY 

Offense : 05/24/2024 : ARSON CAUSING BODILY INJURY/DEATH IAT 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 6 
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Case#  21-26572 
Defendant: JACKSON, JOHNNY ERIC Nature of Case 

MTAG APPEARANCE HEARING 
JAIL 

Pros Att :KYLEN  KAFER 
Def  Att :M. BRYON BARNHILL 

Offense : 08/31/2020 : ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 7 

Case#  25-29245 
Defendant: JOHNSON , MICHAEL ALEXANDER Nature of Case 

PRE-TRIAL HEARING 
 

Pros Att : 
Def  Att :BILLY RAY  HALL 

Offense : 10/10/2024 : INSURANCE FRAUD >=$30K<$150K 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : DERRICK BAIL BONDS  : :  $5,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 8 

Case#  25-29696 
Defendant: LOPEZ , ANGEL RAMON Nature of Case 

APPEARANCE ON INFORMATION HEARING 
 

Pros Att :KATARINA F. ROACH 
Def  Att : 

Offense : 09/13/2025 : CONTINUOUS VIOLENCE AGAINST THE FAMILY 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS  : :  $10,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 9 

Case#  25-29697 
Defendant: LUMPKIN-NEVAREZ , ADIAN Nature of Case 

APPEARANCE ON INFORMATION HEARING 
 

Pros Att :DUSTY  BOYD 
Def  Att :RANDY  DALE 

Offense : 06/27/2025 : POSS CS PG 2 < 1G 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : P.R. BOND  : :  $10,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 10 

Case#  23-28142 
Defendant: MATHEWS , AAIRON LADAWN Nature of Case 

APPEARANCE ON INFORMATION HEARING 
 

Pros Att :KATARINA F. ROACH 
Def  Att :M. BRYON BARNHILL 

Offense : 04/08/2022 : POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : P.R. BOND  : :  $10,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 11 

Case#  24-28724 
Defendant: RIDDLE , JUSTIN LEE Nature of Case 

MTAG APPEARANCE HEARING 
JAIL 

Pros Att :JEFFREY  PARKER 
Def  Att :STEVEN  STRIEGLER 

Offense : 04/27/2024 : EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 12 
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Case#  25-29618 
Defendant: RIKRATHOK , PRAKONG Nature of Case 

APPEARANCE ON INFORMATION HEARING 
 

Pros Att :KATARINA F. ROACH 
Def  Att :RANDY  DALE 

Offense : 09/04/2025 : AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : AA BEST BAIL BONDS  : :  $10,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 13 

Case#  25-29600 
Defendant: RODRIGUEZ , JIMMY LEE Nature of Case 

PRE-TRIAL HEARING 
REL 29600, 29601 R1X 

Pros Att :KATARINA F. ROACH 
Def  Att :DAX GARVIN 

Offense : 07/25/2025 : ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS  : :  $15,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 14 

Case#  25-29601 
Defendant: RODRIGUEZ , JIMMY LEE Nature of Case 

PRE-TRIAL HEARING 
REL 29600, 29601 R1X 

Pros Att :KATARINA F. ROACH 
Def  Att :DAX GARVIN 

Offense : 07/21/2025 : ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS  : :  $10,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 15 

Case#  25-29322 
Defendant: SALINAS , RAQUEL Nature of Case 

PRE-TRIAL HEARING 
JAIL SPECIAL SETTING TDCJ 

Pros Att :RISINGER, ANNDI 
Def  Att :JASON MILAM  

Offense : 02/01/2023 : PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORR/CIV COM FACILITY 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount :   : :  $0.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 16 

Case#  25-29698 
Defendant: SMISCHNEY , JOSEPH Nature of Case 

APPEARANCE ON INFORMATION HEARING 
 

Pros Att :DUSTY  BOYD 
Def  Att :PAUL  HARRELL 

Offense : 09/27/2025 : POSS CS PG 1 <1G 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : AA BEST BAIL BONDS  : :  $4,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 17 

Case#  25-29347 
Defendant: WATSON , FRED DESEAN Nature of Case 

APPEARANCE ON INFORMATION HEARING 
 

Pros Att :KATARINA F. ROACH 
Def  Att :PAUL  HARRELL 

Offense : 05/03/2025 : ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT 

Setting Date : 01/09/2026  09:00AM 

Bondsman-Amount : A FREEDOM BAIL BONDS  : :  $15,000.00 

Judge : GRANT KINSEY 

No: 18 


